Mini-Vertical Gel
Electrophoresis System for
Precast Gel
Installation and Operation Manual
Version 1.0
Item# 01140
*This instrument is intended for laboratory use only
 Mini V-GES V1.0

 Mini V-GES V1.0
 19
I. Order Information
Mini V-GES System
Catalog No. Description
2013031P Mini V-GES complete system for precasting gel only
Mini V-GES System with Power Supply
Catalog No. Description
2013001H Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 plus power supply, 120V and dual
gel handcasting kit 0.75 mm for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013002H Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 plus power supply, 230V and dual
gel handcasting kit 0.75 mm for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013003H Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 plus power supply, 120V and dual
gel handcasting kit 1.0 mm for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013004H Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 plus power supply, 230V and dual
gel handcasting kit 1.0 mm for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013005H Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 plus power supply, 120V and dual
gel handcasting kit 1.5 mm for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013006H Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 plus power supply, 230V and dual
gel handcasting kit 1.5 mm for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013011H Mini V-GES complete system with dual gel handcasting kit includes 0.75mm,
10wells for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013012H Mini V-GES complete system with dual gel handcasting kit includes 1.0 mm,
10wells for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013013H Mini V-GES complete system with dual gel handcasting kit includes 1.5 mm,
10wells for both precasting and handcasting gels
2013021P Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 Plus power supply, 120V
2013022P Mini V-GES complete system with Elite 300 Plus power supply, 230V
Mini V-GES Accessories – For Handcast Kit